
Under 13 Girls
1/2

11:00:52
22.04.2018UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Road Championship

Results
23/04/2018
Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018

ClassNameBIB Borough / Region FinishtimePlace

3131 North West Under 13 GirlsWeedall, Holly 0:17:151
3271 South West Under 13 GirlsLuke, Maisy 0:17:382
3379 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 GirlsSimpson, Ruby 0:17:493
255 London Under 13 GirlsWeightman, Aimi 0:17:514
3311 Wales Under 13 GirlsRoberts, Neisha 0:17:545
797 London Under 13 GirlsSewell, Natalie 0:18:006
651 London Under 13 GirlsMann, Annie 0:18:017
3276 South West Under 13 GirlsLivingstone, Scarlett 0:18:018
3273 South West Under 13 GirlsBlundy, Hannah 0:18:039
1011 London Under 13 GirlsBowen, Phoebe 0:18:1210
3055 East Midlands Under 13 GirlsShipley, Emma 0:18:1811
795 London Under 13 GirlsRand, Chloe 0:18:1812
3235 South East Under 13 GirlsDewar, Charlotte 0:18:1913
692 London Under 13 Girlsprice, Katie 0:18:2114
3380 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 GirlsGreenway, Ella 0:18:2415
3023 East Under 13 GirlsVinton, Ruby 0:18:2616
3239 South East Under 13 GirlsBreed, Olivia 0:18:2717
3024 East Under 13 GirlsAtkinson, Kiera-Jayne 0:18:2718
3384 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 GirlsRichardson, Isabel 0:18:3619
3130 North West Under 13 GirlsBrady-Jones, Keira 0:18:4120
3020 East Under 13 GirlsReynolds, Hattie 0:18:4521
3127 North West Under 13 GirlsRoberts, Grace 0:18:4622
3057 East Midlands Under 13 GirlsWrightam, Isabella 0:18:4823
3383 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 GirlsNicholls, Isobel 0:18:5424
3382 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 GirlsFlaherty, Rebecca 0:18:5825
3238 South East Under 13 GirlsBaxter, Francesca 0:19:0326
3056 East Midlands Under 13 GirlsDunbobbin, Sophie 0:19:0427
3240 South East Under 13 GirlsSlack, Sophie 0:19:0628
3275 South West Under 13 GirlsRiggott, Amelia 0:19:0829
3095 North East Under 13 GirlsFrancis, Katie 0:19:0930
3022 East Under 13 GirlsSimmons, Natalie 0:19:1131
3092 North East Under 13 GirlsHall, Gabrielle 0:19:1432
3343 West Midlands Under 13 GirlsRAWLINSON, Beth 0:19:1933
3307 Wales Under 13 GirlsWilliams, Lily 0:19:2234
3167 Northern Ireland Under 13 GirlsFoster, Kirsti 0:19:2335
3021 East Under 13 GirlsTse, Lily 0:19:2436
3309 Wales Under 13 GirlsDavies, Abigail 0:19:3037
3381 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 GirlsNaylor, Annie 0:19:3138
3129 North West Under 13 GirlsLloyd, Ava 0:19:3239
3312 Wales Under 13 GirlsGoode, Gwenno 0:19:4140
3060 East Midlands Under 13 GirlsAdkin, Poppy 0:19:4141
3096 North East Under 13 GirlsScothern, Lucy 0:19:4242
3058 East Midlands Under 13 GirlsBates, Alice 0:19:4243
3128 North West Under 13 GirlsReed, Jasmine 0:19:4444
3236 South East Under 13 GirlsHenderson, Abbie 0:19:4645
3348 West Midlands Under 13 GirlsWESTBURY, Alex 0:19:4946
3237 South East Under 13 GirlsHenderson, Holly 0:19:5047
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British Athletics Road Championship
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Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018

ClassNameBIB Borough / Region FinishtimePlace

3019 East Under 13 GirlsLoosley, Ellie 0:19:5348
3346 West Midlands Under 13 GirlsWILLIAMS, Scarlett 0:19:5449
3347 West Midlands Under 13 GirlsGOULD, Melanie 0:19:5850
3272 South West Under 13 GirlsJose, Abigail 0:19:5851
3344 West Midlands Under 13 GirlsHARLAND, Amy 0:20:0052
3274 South West Under 13 GirlsDevereux, Keira 0:20:0553
3308 Wales Under 13 GirlsRobinson, Jemima 0:20:0754
3310 Wales Under 13 GirlsAndrews, Erin 0:20:0755
3093 North East Under 13 GirlsKeeler-Clark, Erin 0:20:1356
3059 East Midlands Under 13 GirlsWilliams, Olivia 0:20:2057
3345 West Midlands Under 13 GirlsHUXLEY, Kerlann 0:20:2758
3165 Northern Ireland Under 13 GirlsWilcox, Mabelle 0:20:2959
3094 North East Under 13 GirlsMcNeill, Emma 0:20:3060
3168 Northern Ireland Under 13 GirlsKissenpfennig, Eva 0:20:3161
3163 Northern Ireland Under 13 GirlsMcMullan, Jodie 0:20:3962
3166 Northern Ireland Under 13 GirlsWilliams, Sophia 0:21:0563
3091 North East Under 13 GirlsLeiper, Abigail Elizabeth 0:21:0764
3164 Northern Ireland Under 13 GirlsHaynes, Ella 0:21:4865
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Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018
23/04/2018
Challenge Teams

British Athletics Under 13 Girls Road Championship

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

1
Bib Name Place

London 27

255 Weightman, Aimi 4
797 Sewell, Natalie 6
651 Mann, Annie 7

1011 Bowen, Phoebe 10
not scored795 Rand, Chloe
not scored692 price, Katie

2
Bib Name Place

South West 48

3271 Luke, Maisy 2
3276 Livingstone, Scarlett 8
3273 Blundy, Hannah 9
3275 Riggott, Amelia 29

not scored3272 Jose, Abigail
not scored3274 Devereux, Keira

3
Bib Name Place

Yorkshire and Humberside 61

3379 Simpson, Ruby 3
3380 Greenway, Ella 15
3384 Richardson, Isabel 19
3383 Nicholls, Isobel 24

not scored3382 Flaherty, Rebecca
not scored3381 Naylor, Annie

4
Bib Name Place

North West 82

3131 Weedall, Holly 1
3130 Brady-Jones, Keira 20
3127 Roberts, Grace 22
3129 Lloyd, Ava 39

not scored3128 Reed, Jasmine

5
Bib Name Place

South East 84

3235 Dewar, Charlotte 13
3239 Breed, Olivia 17
3238 Baxter, Francesca 26
3240 Slack, Sophie 28

not scored3236 Henderson, Abbie
not scored3237 Henderson, Holly

6
Bib Name Place

East 86

3023 Vinton, Ruby 16
3024 Atkinson, Kiera-Jayne 18
3020 Reynolds, Hattie 21
3022 Simmons, Natalie 31

not scored3021 Tse, Lily
not scored3019 Loosley, Ellie

7
Bib Name Place

East Midlands 102

3055 Shipley, Emma 11
3057 Wrightam, Isabella 23
3056 Dunbobbin, Sophie 27
3060 Adkin, Poppy 41

not scored3058 Bates, Alice
not scored3059 Williams, Olivia

8
Bib Name Place

Wales 116

3311 Roberts, Neisha 5
3307 Williams, Lily 34
3309 Davies, Abigail 37
3312 Goode, Gwenno 40

not scored3308 Robinson, Jemima
not scored3310 Andrews, Erin

9
Bib Name Place

North East 160

3095 Francis, Katie 30
3092 Hall, Gabrielle 32
3096 Scothern, Lucy 42
3093 Keeler-Clark, Erin 56

not scored3094 McNeill, Emma
not scored3091 Leiper, Abigail

10
Bib Name Place

West Midlands 178

3343 RAWLINSON, Beth 33
3348 WESTBURY, Alex 46
3346 WILLIAMS, Scarlett 49
3347 GOULD, Melanie 50

not scored3344 HARLAND, Amy
not scored3345 HUXLEY, Kerlann
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Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018
23/04/2018
Challenge Teams

British Athletics Under 13 Girls Road Championship

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

11
Bib Name Place

Northern Ireland 217

3167 Foster, Kirsti 35
3165 Wilcox, Mabelle 59
3168 Kissenpfennig, Eva 61
3163 McMullan, Jodie 62

not scored3166 Williams, Sophia
not scored3164 Haynes, Ella
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Under 13 Boys
1/2

11:00:01
22.04.2018UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Road Championship

Results
23/04/2018
Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018

ClassNameBIB Borough / Region FinishtimePlace

3074 North East Under 13 BoysPerkins, Christopher 0:16:061
3218 South East Under 13 BoysBrown, Ben 0:16:142
3328 West Midlands Under 13 BoysGALLOWAY, Daniel 0:16:183
3003 East Under 13 BoysSullivan, Lewis 0:16:284
3004 East Under 13 BoysBlacklock, Matthew 0:16:335
3220 South East Under 13 BoysMorrell, Rudi 0:16:346
1209 London Under 13 BoysRobinson, Blaine 0:16:387
3073 North East Under 13 BoysBlevins, Joshua 0:16:408
3217 South East Under 13 BoysScott, Ethan 0:16:459
3325 West Midlands Under 13 BoysLOSKA, Gianni 0:16:5210
3290 Wales Under 13 BoysHarper-Lloyd, Tudur 0:16:5411
3256 South West Under 13 BoysCapps, Oliver 0:16:5612
3291 Wales Under 13 BoysThomas, Math 0:16:5813
3038 East Midlands Under 13 BoysOkrafo-Smart, Soloman 0:17:0214
3254 South West Under 13 BoysBailey, Lukas 0:17:0315
3039 East Midlands Under 13 BoysVan Aardt, Daniel 0:17:0416
3255 South West Under 13 BoysHague, Charlie 0:17:0617
3361 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 BoysConroy, Sam 0:17:0718
3219 South East Under 13 BoysEmment, Oliver 0:17:0819
3005 East Under 13 BoysWannerton, Tyler 0:17:0820
3221 South East Under 13 BoysRedmond, Thomas 0:17:1121
1210 London Under 13 BoysChilton, Christo 0:17:1322
1173 London Under 13 BoysNESBITT, SAMSON 0:17:1523
3113 North West Under 13 BoysMayoh, Finley 0:17:1924
3363 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 BoysFerguson, Zak 0:17:2125
3109 North West Under 13 BoysSutcliffe, William 0:17:2226
3076 North East Under 13 BoysSlane, Tom 0:17:2427
3006 East Under 13 BoysMorris, Isaac 0:17:2528
3040 East Midlands Under 13 BoysTilt, Arthur 0:17:2629
3078 North East Under 13 BoysOld, Zak 0:17:2730
3327 West Midlands Under 13 BoysFAIZEY, Henry 0:17:2731
349 London Under 13 BoysShaw, George 0:17:2932
3257 South West Under 13 BoysRobinson, Seamus 0:17:3233
3145 Northern Ireland Under 13 BoysDuffy, Oisin 0:17:3234
3150 Northern Ireland Under 13 BoysMcCausland, Jack 0:17:3235
957 London Under 13 BoysWilson, Tom 0:17:3436
3111 North West Under 13 BoysBowen, James 0:17:3937
3075 North East Under 13 BoysCollinson, Will 0:17:4038
671 London Under 13 BoysWray, William 0:17:4039
3002 East Under 13 BoysO'Malley, Innes 0:17:4140
3294 Wales Under 13 BoysCressey-Rodgers, Ioan 0:17:4241
3365 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 BoysPeace, Oliver 0:17:4442
3112 North West Under 13 BoysGriffith, Patrick 0:17:4643
3258 South West Under 13 BoysMills, Samuel 0:17:5244
3289 Wales Under 13 BoysJones, Ollie 0:17:5945
3149 Northern Ireland Under 13 BoysGrant, Brian 0:18:0246
3037 East Midlands Under 13 BoysButler, Ash 0:18:0747
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Under 13 Boys
2/2

11:00:01
22.04.2018UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Road Championship

Results
23/04/2018
Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018

ClassNameBIB Borough / Region FinishtimePlace

3366 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 BoysHeadley, Sam 0:18:0748
3330 West Midlands Under 13 BoysADAMS, Alex 0:18:0849
3001 East Under 13 BoysSaez, Zena 0:18:1050
3362 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 BoysGreen, Kristian 0:18:1551
3329 West Midlands Under 13 BoysROBINS, Finnum 0:18:1952
3042 East Midlands Under 13 BoysButtrick, Louis 0:18:2053
3326 West Midlands Under 13 BoysHAWLEY, Tyler 0:18:2254
3364 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 BoysBurrell, Charlie 0:18:2655
3041 East Midlands Under 13 BoysMcCann, Sean 0:18:3356
3146 Northern Ireland Under 13 BoysHanna, Diarmuid 0:19:0057
3110 North West Under 13 BoysSwarbrick, Tobias 0:19:0958
3148 Northern Ireland Under 13 BoysGriggs, Nicholas 0:19:2459
3222 South East Under 13 BoysCraggs, Oliver 0:19:3560
3114 North West Under 13 BoysButler, Isaac 0:20:4561
3253 South West Under 13 BoysRabjohns, William 0:21:5162
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Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018
23/04/2018
Challenge Teams

British Athletics Under 13 Boys Road Championship

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

1
Bib Name Place

South East 36

3218 Brown, Ben 2
3220 Morrell, Rudi 6
3217 Scott, Ethan 9
3219 Emment, Oliver 19

not scored3221 Redmond, Thomas
not scored3222 Craggs, Oliver

2
Bib Name Place

East 57

3003 Sullivan, Lewis 4
3004 Blacklock, Matthew 5
3005 Wannerton, Tyler 20
3006 Morris, Isaac 28

not scored3002 O'Malley, Innes
not scored3001 Saez, Zena

3
Bib Name Place

North East 66

3074 Perkins, Christopher 1
3073 Blevins, Joshua 8
3076 Slane, Tom 27
3078 Old, Zak 30

not scored3075 Collinson, Will

4
Bib Name Place

South West 77

3256 Capps, Oliver 12
3254 Bailey, Lukas 15
3255 Hague, Charlie 17
3257 Robinson, Seamus 33

not scored3258 Mills, Samuel
not scored3253 Rabjohns, William

5
Bib Name Place

London 84

1209 Robinson, Blaine 7
1210 Chilton, Christo 22
1173 NESBITT, SAMSON 23

349 Shaw, George 32
not scored957 Wilson, Tom
not scored671 Wray, William

6
Bib Name Place

West Midlands 93

3328 GALLOWAY, Daniel 3
3325 LOSKA, Gianni 10
3327 FAIZEY, Henry 31
3330 ADAMS, Alex 49

not scored3329 ROBINS, Finnum
not scored3326 HAWLEY, Tyler

7
Bib Name Place

East Midlands 106

3038 Okrafo-Smart, Soloman 14
3039 Van Aardt, Daniel 16
3040 Tilt, Arthur 29
3037 Butler, Ash 47

not scored3042 Buttrick, Louis
not scored3041 McCann, Sean

8
Bib Name Place

Wales 110

3290 Harper-Lloyd, Tudur 11
3291 Thomas, Math 13
3294 Cressey-Rodgers, Ioan 41
3289 Jones, Ollie 45

9
Bib Name Place

North West 130

3113 Mayoh, Finley 24
3109 Sutcliffe, William 26
3111 Bowen, James 37
3112 Griffith, Patrick 43

not scored3110 Swarbrick, Tobias
not scored3114 Butler, Isaac

10
Bib Name Place

Yorkshire and Humberside 133

3361 Conroy, Sam 18
3363 Ferguson, Zak 25
3365 Peace, Oliver 42
3366 Headley, Sam 48

not scored3362 Green, Kristian
not scored3364 Burrell, Charlie
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Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018
23/04/2018
Challenge Teams

British Athletics Under 13 Boys Road Championship

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

11
Bib Name Place

Northern Ireland 172

3145 Duffy, Oisin 34
3150 McCausland, Jack 35
3149 Grant, Brian 46
3146 Hanna, Diarmuid 57

not scored3148 Griggs, Nicholas
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Under 15 Girls
1/2

11:02:14
22.04.2018UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Road Championship

Results
23/04/2018
Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018

ClassNameBIB Borough / Region FinishtimePlace

3277 South West Under 15 GirlsWood, Beatrice 0:16:381
3205 Scotland Under 15 GirlsEvans Haggerty, Lily-Jane 0:17:052
3241 South East Under 15 GirlsCook, Bethany 0:17:143
1197 London Under 15 GirlsWHITE, AVA 0:17:174
3206 Scotland Under 15 GirlsMacLean, Anya 0:17:235
3134 North West Under 15 GirlsLogan, Olivia 0:17:266
3025 East Under 15 GirlsDurrand, Abigail 0:17:367
3207 Scotland Under 15 GirlsHedley, Anna 0:17:388
3317 Wales Under 15 GirlsJones, Samia 0:17:399
549 London Under 15 GirlsMossi, Zakia 0:17:3910
3318 Wales Under 15 GirlsClatworthy, Nia 0:17:4711
3385 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 GirlsHill, Jodie 0:17:4812
3210 Scotland Under 15 GirlsCalvert, Isla 0:17:5113
3029 East Under 15 GirlsHarris, Megan 0:17:5514
3028 East Under 15 GirlsWilkiins, Isabelle 0:17:5615
3282 South West Under 15 GirlsShaw, Emily 0:17:5616
3061 East Midlands Under 15 GirlsEdge, Lizzy 0:17:5917
3097 North East Under 15 GirlsCurran, Ines 0:17:5918
946 London Under 15 GirlsToft, Naomi 0:18:0119
3349 West Midlands Under 15 GirlsSCHILLER, Eden 0:18:0320
3242 South East Under 15 GirlsWilliams, Orla 0:18:0321
373 London Under 15 GirlsSquibb, Morgan 0:18:0422
1379 London Under 15 GirlsClark, Georgie 0:18:0623
3279 South West Under 15 GirlsJones, Dalis 0:18:0824
265 London Under 15 GirlsRadus, Maayan 0:18:0825
3350 West Midlands Under 15 GirlsCAMPBELL, Georgie 0:18:0826
3245 South East Under 15 GirlsRoessler, Pippa 0:18:0927
3135 North West Under 15 GirlsO'Hare, Faye 0:18:0928
3169 Northern Ireland Under 15 GirlsKane, Amelia 0:18:1129
3246 South East Under 15 GirlsHorton, Ruby 0:18:1230
3386 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 GirlsForrest, Rose 0:18:1231
3243 South East Under 15 GirlsHinkley, Isabelle 0:18:1232
3316 Wales Under 15 GirlsWillis, Ashleigh 0:18:1633
3063 East Midlands Under 15 GirlsKing, Indienne 0:18:1834
3100 North East Under 15 GirlsChong, Emily 0:18:2235
3026 East Under 15 GirlsStapleton, Freya 0:18:2436
3244 South East Under 15 GirlsLecoutre, Susannah 0:18:3037
3209 Scotland Under 15 GirlsDavidson, Rosie 0:18:3238
3174 Northern Ireland Under 15 GirlsLightbody, Victoria 0:18:3339
3062 East Midlands Under 15 GirlsParker, Katie 0:18:3440
3351 West Midlands Under 15 GirlsHATFIELD, Natalie 0:18:3441
3027 East Under 15 GirlsFisher, Holly 0:18:3542
3137 North West Under 15 GirlsHarris, Francesca 0:18:3543
3313 Wales Under 15 GirlsThompson, Daisy 0:18:3644
3136 North West Under 15 GirlsHeslop, Sian 0:18:3745
3030 East Under 15 GirlsPerusko, Sophia 0:18:3846
3065 East Midlands Under 15 GirlsGamble, Hollie 0:18:4047
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Under 15 Girls
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11:02:14
22.04.2018UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Road Championship

Results
23/04/2018
Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018

ClassNameBIB Borough / Region FinishtimePlace

3172 Northern Ireland Under 15 GirlsLaverty, Cara 0:18:4148
3066 East Midlands Under 15 GirlsWilliams, Hazel 0:18:4349
3388 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 GirlsMartin, Jodie 0:18:4750
3102 North East Under 15 GirlsJames, Lydia 0:18:4751
3280 South West Under 15 GirlsHamilton-James, Rosie 0:18:4852
3064 East Midlands Under 15 GirlsSullivan, Grace 0:18:5053
3208 Scotland Under 15 GirlsRichardson, Kate 0:18:5254
3315 Wales Under 15 GirlsLyons, Moli 0:18:5355
3389 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 GirlsJones, Alice 0:18:5456
3387 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 GirlsJones, Jessica 0:18:5557
3173 Northern Ireland Under 15 GirlsManson, Ava 0:19:0058
3281 South West Under 15 GirlsPorter, Millie 0:19:0059
3099 North East Under 15 GirlsPeck, Holly 0:19:0760
3138 North West Under 15 GirlsMason, Anna 0:19:0861
3278 South West Under 15 GirlsCastagna, Emilie 0:19:1562
3352 West Midlands Under 15 GirlsMANDER, Cameron-Ellie 0:19:1963
3390 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 GirlsJones, Eve 0:19:2064
3098 North East Under 15 GirlsGraham, Tess 0:19:2865
3353 West Midlands Under 15 GirlsROBERTS, Lottie 0:19:3066
3170 Northern Ireland Under 15 GirlsCochrane, Hannah 0:19:3367
3101 North East Under 15 GirlsLeonard, Amy 0:19:3968
3314 Wales Under 15 GirlsDavies, Orla 0:19:4669
3171 Northern Ireland Under 15 GirlsMcBrien, Eimear 0:19:4670
3133 North West Under 15 GirlsCrawford, Lara 0:19:5671
3354 West Midlands Under 15 GirlsHAWKSWELL, Libby 0:20:5072
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Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018
23/04/2018
Challenge Teams

British Athletics Under 15 Girls Road Championship

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

1
Bib Name Place

Scotland 28

3205 Evans Haggerty, Lily-Jane 2
3206 MacLean, Anya 5
3207 Hedley, Anna 8
3210 Calvert, Isla 13

not scored3209 Davidson, Rosie
not scored3208 Richardson, Kate

2
Bib Name Place

London 55

1197 WHITE, AVA 4
549 Mossi, Zakia 10
946 Toft, Naomi 19
373 Squibb, Morgan 22

not scored1379 Clark, Georgie
not scored265 Radus, Maayan

3
Bib Name Place

East 72

3025 Durrand, Abigail 7
3029 Harris, Megan 14
3028 Wilkiins, Isabelle 15
3026 Stapleton, Freya 36

not scored3027 Fisher, Holly
not scored3030 Perusko, Sophia

4
Bib Name Place

South East 81

3241 Cook, Bethany 3
3242 Williams, Orla 21
3245 Roessler, Pippa 27
3246 Horton, Ruby 30

not scored3243 Hinkley, Isabelle
not scored3244 Lecoutre, Susannah

5
Bib Name Place

South West 93

3277 Wood, Beatrice 1
3282 Shaw, Emily 16
3279 Jones, Dalis 24
3280 Hamilton-James, Rosie 52

not scored3281 Porter, Millie
not scored3278 Castagna, Emilie

6
Bib Name Place

Wales 97

3317 Jones, Samia 9
3318 Clatworthy, Nia 11
3316 Willis, Ashleigh 33
3313 Thompson, Daisy 44

not scored3315 Lyons, Moli
not scored3314 Davies, Orla

7
Bib Name Place

North West 122

3134 Logan, Olivia 6
3135 O'Hare, Faye 28
3137 Harris, Francesca 43
3136 Heslop, Sian 45

not scored3138 Mason, Anna
not scored3133 Crawford, Lara

8
Bib Name Place

East Midlands 138

3061 Edge, Lizzy 17
3063 King, Indienne 34
3062 Parker, Katie 40
3065 Gamble, Hollie 47

not scored3066 Williams, Hazel
not scored3064 Sullivan, Grace

9
Bib Name Place

Yorkshire and Humberside 149

3385 Hill, Jodie 12
3386 Forrest, Rose 31
3388 Martin, Jodie 50
3389 Jones, Alice 56

not scored3387 Jones, Jessica
not scored3390 Jones, Eve

10
Bib Name Place

West Midlands 150

3349 SCHILLER, Eden 20
3350 CAMPBELL, Georgie 26
3351 HATFIELD, Natalie 41
3352 MANDER, Cameron-Ellie 63

not scored3353 ROBERTS, Lottie
not scored3354 HAWKSWELL, Libby

www.mikatiming.de

http://www.mikatiming.de


Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018
23/04/2018
Challenge Teams

British Athletics Under 15 Girls Road Championship

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

11
Bib Name Place

North East 164

3097 Curran, Ines 18
3100 Chong, Emily 35
3102 James, Lydia 51
3099 Peck, Holly 60

not scored3098 Graham, Tess
not scored3101 Leonard, Amy

12
Bib Name Place

Northern Ireland 174

3169 Kane, Amelia 29
3174 Lightbody, Victoria 39
3172 Laverty, Cara 48
3173 Manson, Ava 58

not scored3170 Cochrane, Hannah
not scored3171 McBrien, Eimear
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Under 15 Boys
1/2

11:02:02
22.04.2018UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Road Championship

Results
23/04/2018
Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018

ClassNameBIB Borough / Region FinishtimePlace

3368 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 BoysHussey, Ethan 0:14:541
531 London Under 15 BoysAli, Mohamed 0:15:082
3079 North East Under 15 BoysJohnson, Henry 0:15:213
3223 South East Under 15 BoysBarnicoat, Will 0:15:224
3372 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 BoysDawson, Tommy 0:15:225
3299 Wales Under 15 BoysJames, Rhys 0:15:246
3295 Wales Under 15 BoysReardon, Joseph 0:15:257
3261 South West Under 15 BoysJennings, Flynn 0:15:298
3226 South East Under 15 BoysGordon, Fraser 0:15:309
3192 Scotland Under 15 BoysPatton, Jack 0:15:3010
1362 London Under 15 BoysWilliams, Angus 0:15:3111
3259 South West Under 15 BoysSmart, Oliver 0:15:3212
3264 South West Under 15 BoysLivingstone, Johnny 0:15:4013
3081 North East Under 15 BoysBellamy, Will 0:15:4014
3046 East Midlands Under 15 BoysParkinson, Archie 0:15:4115
3120 North West Under 15 BoysSproul, Fraser 0:15:5116
3118 North West Under 15 BoysRamsden, Matthew 0:15:5217
3047 East Midlands Under 15 BoysDawson, Vincent 0:15:5318
3043 East Midlands Under 15 BoysConnell, Jenson 0:15:5419
3228 South East Under 15 BoysHarnett, Sean 0:16:0120
3080 North East Under 15 BoysLowe, Archie 0:16:0221
3371 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 BoysRabjohn, Kyle 0:16:0422
498 London Under 15 BoysNorman, Harley 0:16:0423
3367 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 BoysNutter, Scott 0:16:0724
3044 East Midlands Under 15 BoysMarsh, Sam 0:16:0825
3010 East Under 15 BoysParmenter, Ollie-Joseph 0:16:1126
3116 North West Under 15 BoysProffitt, Finley 0:16:1227
3152 Northern Ireland Under 15 BoysLavery, Matthew 0:16:1328
3191 Scotland Under 15 BoysSandilands, Ben 0:16:1529
3045 East Midlands Under 15 BoysWardle, James 0:16:1530
3336 West Midlands Under 15 BoysSHIELDS, Ryan 0:16:1531
3082 North East Under 15 BoysMcGlen, Ethan 0:16:1832
3296 Wales Under 15 BoysSheppard, Lloyd 0:16:2033
3188 Scotland Under 15 BoysHenriksen, Harry 0:16:2034
1253 London Under 15 BoysSeal, Joseph 0:16:2035
3300 Wales Under 15 BoysHines, Finley 0:16:2136
3084 North East Under 15 BoysPayne, Daniel 0:16:2237
1215 London Under 15 BoysPenfold, Joshua 0:16:2238
3298 Wales Under 15 BoysBeer, Adam 0:16:2239
352 London Under 15 BoysReardon, Samuel 0:16:2440
3187 Scotland Under 15 BoysAddison, David 0:16:2441
3119 North West Under 15 BoysTaylor, Joel 0:16:2542
3007 East Under 15 BoysWakefield, Charlie 0:16:2643
3370 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 BoysSmith, Sam 0:16:2844
3048 East Midlands Under 15 BoysBudgen, Lewis 0:16:3145
3227 South East Under 15 BoysAldred, Alex 0:16:3246
3369 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 BoysHill, Taylor 0:16:3247
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Under 15 Boys
2/2

11:02:02
22.04.2018UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Road Championship

Results
23/04/2018
Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018

ClassNameBIB Borough / Region FinishtimePlace

3190 Scotland Under 15 BoysMorrow, Hugh 0:16:3448
3115 North West Under 15 BoysAshfield, William 0:16:3649
3263 South West Under 15 BoysHeal, Tom 0:16:3850
3154 Northern Ireland Under 15 BoysMorgan, Callum 0:16:3951
3262 South West Under 15 BoysParsons, Alexander 0:16:4152
3008 East Under 15 BoysLowe, Finnlay 0:16:4253
3224 South East Under 15 BoysVaughan, Felix 0:16:4354
3260 South West Under 15 BoysStewart, Rees 0:16:4555
3009 East Under 15 BoysAlston, Alexander 0:16:5056
3151 Northern Ireland Under 15 BoysMcBride, Dylan 0:16:5157
3155 Northern Ireland Under 15 BoysHaynes, Joseph 0:16:5958
3297 Wales Under 15 BoysHumphreys, Iori 0:17:0059
3012 East Under 15 BoysBayly, Ben 0:17:0060
3011 East Under 15 BoysSloan, Ben 0:17:0861
3189 Scotland Under 15 BoysMarshall, Alastair 0:17:0962
3333 West Midlands Under 15 BoysVAUGHAN, James 0:17:1263
3332 West Midlands Under 15 BoysDAVEY, Samuel 0:17:1664
3153 Northern Ireland Under 15 BoysMiskelly, Ryan 0:17:2765
3156 Northern Ireland Under 15 BoysCassidy, Oisin 0:17:3166
3083 North East Under 15 BoysRace, David 0:17:4067
3117 North West Under 15 BoysHopkins, Sam 0:17:4568
3334 West Midlands Under 15 BoysROBINS, Joshua 0:17:4769
3335 West Midlands Under 15 BoysSMITH, Conal 0:18:0770

www.mikatiming.de

http://www.mikatiming.de


Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018
23/04/2018
Challenge Teams

British Athletics Under 15 Boys Road Championship

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

1
Bib Name Place

Yorkshire and Humberside 52

3368 Hussey, Ethan 1
3372 Dawson, Tommy 5
3371 Rabjohn, Kyle 22
3367 Nutter, Scott 24

not scored3370 Smith, Sam
not scored3369 Hill, Taylor

2
Bib Name Place

North East 70

3079 Johnson, Henry 3
3081 Bellamy, Will 14
3080 Lowe, Archie 21
3082 McGlen, Ethan 32

not scored3084 Payne, Daniel
not scored3083 Race, David

3
Bib Name Place

London 71

531 Ali, Mohamed 2
1362 Williams, Angus 11

498 Norman, Harley 23
1253 Seal, Joseph 35

not scored1215 Penfold, Joshua
not scored352 Reardon, Samuel

4
Bib Name Place

East Midlands 77

3046 Parkinson, Archie 15
3047 Dawson, Vincent 18
3043 Connell, Jenson 19
3044 Marsh, Sam 25

not scored3045 Wardle, James
not scored3048 Budgen, Lewis

5
Bib Name Place

South East 79

3223 Barnicoat, Will 4
3226 Gordon, Fraser 9
3228 Harnett, Sean 20
3227 Aldred, Alex 46

not scored3224 Vaughan, Felix

6
Bib Name Place

Wales 82

3299 James, Rhys 6
3295 Reardon, Joseph 7
3296 Sheppard, Lloyd 33
3300 Hines, Finley 36

not scored3298 Beer, Adam
not scored3297 Humphreys, Iori

7
Bib Name Place

South West 83

3261 Jennings, Flynn 8
3259 Smart, Oliver 12
3264 Livingstone, Johnny 13
3263 Heal, Tom 50

not scored3262 Parsons, Alexander
not scored3260 Stewart, Rees

8
Bib Name Place

North West 102

3120 Sproul, Fraser 16
3118 Ramsden, Matthew 17
3116 Proffitt, Finley 27
3119 Taylor, Joel 42

not scored3115 Ashfield, William
not scored3117 Hopkins, Sam

9
Bib Name Place

Scotland 114

3192 Patton, Jack 10
3191 Sandilands, Ben 29
3188 Henriksen, Harry 34
3187 Addison, David 41

not scored3190 Morrow, Hugh
not scored3189 Marshall, Alastair

10
Bib Name Place

East 178

3010 Parmenter, Ollie-Joseph 26
3007 Wakefield, Charlie 43
3008 Lowe, Finnlay 53
3009 Alston, Alexander 56

not scored3012 Bayly, Ben
not scored3011 Sloan, Ben
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Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018
23/04/2018
Challenge Teams

British Athletics Under 15 Boys Road Championship

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

11
Bib Name Place

Northern Ireland 194

3152 Lavery, Matthew 28
3154 Morgan, Callum 51
3151 McBride, Dylan 57
3155 Haynes, Joseph 58

not scored3153 Miskelly, Ryan
not scored3156 Cassidy, Oisin

12
Bib Name Place

West Midlands 227

3336 SHIELDS, Ryan 31
3333 VAUGHAN, James 63
3332 DAVEY, Samuel 64
3334 ROBINS, Joshua 69

not scored3335 SMITH, Conal
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Under 17 Girls
1/2

11:02:57
22.04.2018UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Road Championship

Results
23/04/2018
Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018

ClassNameBIB Borough / Region FinishtimePlace

3215 Scotland Under 17 GirlsGemmell, Cera 0:16:381
3214 Scotland Under 17 GirlsWalker, Eloise 0:16:462
3319 Wales Under 17 GirlsFrizelle, Kiara 0:16:533
3284 South West Under 17 GirlsBrock, Grace 0:16:584
3144 North West Under 17 GirlsSmith, Holly 0:17:045
3283 South West Under 17 GirlsCopeland, Grace 0:17:076
3250 South East Under 17 GirlsMillard, Alexandra 0:17:107
3068 East Midlands Under 17 GirlsGrant, Elsbeth 0:17:148
3067 East Midlands Under 17 GirlsCooper, Jasmine 0:17:179
1384 London Under 17 GirlsHoare, Sophie 0:17:2710
3104 North East Under 17 GirlsPentland, India 0:17:2911
1203 London Under 17 GirlsTHOMPSON, FREYA 0:17:3012
3393 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 GirlsTaylor, Mya 0:17:4013
1277 London Under 17 GirlsStillman, Olivia 0:17:4314
809 London Under 17 GirlsSweetman, Molly 0:17:4615
808 London Under 17 GirlsO'Neill, Kate 0:17:4816
3035 East Under 17 GirlsWilson, Tia 0:17:4817
1388 London Under 17 GirlsFranco, Isabelle 0:17:5018
3139 North West Under 17 GirlsIreland, Faye 0:17:5219
3141 North West Under 17 GirlsWoodhams, Rosie 0:17:5320
3216 Scotland Under 17 GirlsCalvert, Sarah 0:17:5421
3391 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 GirlsMorley, Bethan 0:17:5522
3247 South East Under 17 GirlsClarke, Lizzie 0:18:0023
3392 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 GirlsRobinson, Cyane 0:18:0224
3212 Scotland Under 17 GirlsTait, Sarah 0:18:0225
3213 Scotland Under 17 GirlsAndrew, Emily 0:18:0426
3323 Wales Under 17 GirlsFisher, Abi 0:18:0727
3175 Northern Ireland Under 17 GirlsCarr, Niamh 0:18:0828
3356 West Midlands Under 17 GirlsHUMPHREYS, Jess 0:18:0929
3072 East Midlands Under 17 GirlsSmith, Grace 0:18:0930
3034 East Under 17 GirlsJordan-Lee, Madalyn 0:18:1131
3394 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 GirlsTrask, Laura 0:18:1232
3211 Scotland Under 17 GirlsMcKenna, Charlotte 0:18:1333
3069 East Midlands Under 17 GirlsScott, Amber 0:18:1534
3395 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 GirlsField, Emily 0:18:1835
3286 South West Under 17 GirlsLittlechild, Jade 0:18:1936
3033 East Under 17 GirlsRowedder, Lottie 0:18:1937
3142 North West Under 17 GirlsDavies, Esme 0:18:2038
3396 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 GirlsBrooke, Abbey 0:18:2439
3248 South East Under 17 GirlsFarrow, Ellie 0:18:2540
3249 South East Under 17 GirlsSakaria, Ellie 0:18:2641
3071 East Midlands Under 17 GirlsHudson, Molly 0:18:2742
3285 South West Under 17 GirlsApps, Caitlin 0:18:3143
3288 South West Under 17 GirlsHobbs, Ellie 0:18:3544
3180 Northern Ireland Under 17 GirlsWallace, Rebecca 0:18:3745
3103 North East Under 17 GirlsPurves, Rhian 0:18:3746
3320 Wales Under 17 GirlsKing, Eluned 0:18:4347
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Under 17 Girls
2/2

11:02:57
22.04.2018UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Road Championship

Results
23/04/2018
Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018

ClassNameBIB Borough / Region FinishtimePlace

3251 South East Under 17 GirlsWills, Amelia 0:18:4548
3359 West Midlands Under 17 GirlsBRICKLEY, Zoe 0:18:4649
3032 East Under 17 GirlsGoldsmith, Katie 0:18:4850
3107 North East Under 17 GirlsPhillips, Ellie 0:18:4951
3357 West Midlands Under 17 GirlsSAMUELS, Amelia 0:18:5352
3106 North East Under 17 GirlsKnight, Sarah 0:18:5453
3177 Northern Ireland Under 17 GirlsAgnew, Katie 0:19:0254
3105 North East Under 17 GirlsHufton, Gracie 0:19:0355
3252 South East Under 17 GirlsMcDonald, Olivia 0:19:0356
3355 West Midlands Under 17 GirlsSAKER, Abigail 0:19:0457
3176 Northern Ireland Under 17 GirlsMcConnell, Erin 0:19:0858
3358 West Midlands Under 17 GirlsBUSH, Charlotte 0:19:1359
3179 Northern Ireland Under 17 GirlsSkuce, Hermione 0:19:2160
3108 North East Under 17 GirlsRobinson, Isobel 0:19:2361
3036 East Under 17 GirlsInstance, Hayley 0:19:2562
3322 Wales Under 17 GirlsHigginson, Ffion 0:19:2863
3070 East Midlands Under 17 GirlsScott, Molly 0:19:3364
3321 Wales Under 17 GirlsRoberts, Holly 0:19:3765
3287 South West Under 17 GirlsOlford, Chloe 0:19:4366
3324 Wales Under 17 GirlsJenkins, Hannah 0:19:4867
3360 West Midlands Under 17 GirlsNICHOLLS, Rae 0:20:0168
3031 East Under 17 GirlsFortune, Josie 0:20:2469
3178 Northern Ireland Under 17 GirlsMiller, Murphy 0:20:2670

www.mikatiming.de

http://www.mikatiming.de


Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018
23/04/2018
Challenge Teams

British Athletics Under 17 Girls Road Championship

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

1
Bib Name Place

Scotland 49

3215 Gemmell, Cera 1
3214 Walker, Eloise 2
3216 Calvert, Sarah 21
3212 Tait, Sarah 25

not scored3213 Andrew, Emily
not scored3211 McKenna, Charlotte

2
Bib Name Place

London 51

1384 Hoare, Sophie 10
1203 THOMPSON, FREYA 12
1277 Stillman, Olivia 14

809 Sweetman, Molly 15
not scored808 O'Neill, Kate
not scored1388 Franco, Isabelle

3
Bib Name Place

East Midlands 81

3068 Grant, Elsbeth 8
3067 Cooper, Jasmine 9
3072 Smith, Grace 30
3069 Scott, Amber 34

not scored3071 Hudson, Molly
not scored3070 Scott, Molly

4
Bib Name Place

North West 82

3144 Smith, Holly 5
3139 Ireland, Faye 19
3141 Woodhams, Rosie 20
3142 Davies, Esme 38

5
Bib Name Place

South West 89

3284 Brock, Grace 4
3283 Copeland, Grace 6
3286 Littlechild, Jade 36
3285 Apps, Caitlin 43

not scored3288 Hobbs, Ellie
not scored3287 Olford, Chloe

6
Bib Name Place

Yorkshire and Humberside 91

3393 Taylor, Mya 13
3391 Morley, Bethan 22
3392 Robinson, Cyane 24
3394 Trask, Laura 32

not scored3395 Field, Emily
not scored3396 Brooke, Abbey

7
Bib Name Place

South East 111

3250 Millard, Alexandra 7
3247 Clarke, Lizzie 23
3248 Farrow, Ellie 40
3249 Sakaria, Ellie 41

not scored3251 Wills, Amelia
not scored3252 McDonald, Olivia

8
Bib Name Place

East 135

3035 Wilson, Tia 17
3034 Jordan-Lee, Madalyn 31
3033 Rowedder, Lottie 37
3032 Goldsmith, Katie 50

not scored3036 Instance, Hayley
not scored3031 Fortune, Josie

9
Bib Name Place

Wales 140

3319 Frizelle, Kiara 3
3323 Fisher, Abi 27
3320 King, Eluned 47
3322 Higginson, Ffion 63

not scored3321 Roberts, Holly
not scored3324 Jenkins, Hannah

10
Bib Name Place

North East 161

3104 Pentland, India 11
3103 Purves, Rhian 46
3107 Phillips, Ellie 51
3106 Knight, Sarah 53

not scored3105 Hufton, Gracie
not scored3108 Robinson, Isobel
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Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018
23/04/2018
Challenge Teams

British Athletics Under 17 Girls Road Championship

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

11
Bib Name Place

Northern Ireland 185

3175 Carr, Niamh 28
3180 Wallace, Rebecca 45
3177 Agnew, Katie 54
3176 McConnell, Erin 58

not scored3179 Skuce, Hermione
not scored3178 Miller, Murphy

12
Bib Name Place

West Midlands 187

3356 HUMPHREYS, Jess 29
3359 BRICKLEY, Zoe 49
3357 SAMUELS, Amelia 52
3355 SAKER, Abigail 57

not scored3358 BUSH, Charlotte
not scored3360 NICHOLLS, Rae
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Under 17 Boys
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11:02:28
22.04.2018UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Road Championship

Results
23/04/2018
Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018

ClassNameBIB Borough / Region FinishtimePlace

3049 East Midlands Under 17 BoysDuffy, Luke 0:14:241
3087 North East Under 17 BoysLeonard, Rory 0:14:262
3013 East Under 17 BoysKeen, Thomas 0:14:283
3337 West Midlands Under 17 BoysBENTLEY, Connor 0:14:284
3195 Scotland Under 17 BoysWright, Cameron 0:14:405
3233 South East Under 17 BoysMeijer, Jack 0:14:426
3053 East Midlands Under 17 BoysRouse, Oliver 0:14:447
3085 North East Under 17 BoysCowperthwaite, Joshua 0:14:458
3301 Wales Under 17 BoysRyan, Larry 0:14:469
3373 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 BoysDickinson, Joshua 0:14:4610
3197 Scotland Under 17 BoysGraham, Christian 0:14:4611
3158 Northern Ireland Under 17 BoysMcClean, Conall 0:14:4812
3014 East Under 17 BoysPatrick, Thomas 0:14:5213
3088 North East Under 17 BoysHaycock, Patrick 0:14:5314
3374 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 BoysBrennan, Euan 0:14:5315
3232 South East Under 17 BoysVan Oudtshoorn, Luke 0:14:5316
3231 South East Under 17 BoysWest, Ben 0:14:5417
3306 Wales Under 17 BoysThomas, Ben 0:14:5618
3265 South West Under 17 BoysBirnie, Finn 0:14:5919
3338 West Midlands Under 17 BoysMcLEOD, Christopher 0:15:0120
3303 Wales Under 17 BoysJames, Morgan 0:15:0121
789 London Under 17 BoysBizimana, Yusuf 0:15:0222
3268 South West Under 17 BoysMier, Elliot 0:15:0223
3124 North West Under 17 BoysMackay, Matthew 0:15:0324
3229 South East Under 17 BoysMcLuckie, Henry 0:15:0425
3157 Northern Ireland Under 17 BoysOâ€™Farrell, Jack 0:15:0526
647 London Under 17 BoysO'Flaherty, Jem 0:15:0627
3339 West Midlands Under 17 BoysBEARDMORE, George 0:15:0628
3050 East Midlands Under 17 BoysGallimore, Morgan 0:15:0629
285 London Under 17 BoysMay, Archie 0:15:0730
250 London Under 17 BoysGarrett, Liam 0:15:0831
3269 South West Under 17 BoysDavis, Max 0:15:0932
3230 South East Under 17 BoysStonier, Matthew 0:15:0933
3052 East Midlands Under 17 BoysBatkin, Fynn 0:15:1134
3234 South East Under 17 BoysShantry, Marcus 0:15:1235
3123 North West Under 17 BoysDoyle, Alex 0:15:1336
3122 North West Under 17 BoysBrame, Max 0:15:2037
3305 Wales Under 17 BoysMountford, Jackson 0:15:2038
3125 North West Under 17 BoysO'Hare, Xavier 0:15:2139
3375 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 BoysHill, Matthew 0:15:2140
3090 North East Under 17 BoysCharlton, Samuel 0:15:2341
3377 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 BoysMantle, Reuben 0:15:2642
3376 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 BoysHudson, Joe 0:15:2743
3121 North West Under 17 BoysPreddy, Ben 0:15:2744
3161 Northern Ireland Under 17 BoysMcCaul, Miceal 0:15:2745
3086 North East Under 17 BoysGlover, Taylor 0:15:3046
794 London Under 17 BoysAtkins, Sam 0:15:3247
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British Athletics Road Championship

Results
23/04/2018
Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018

ClassNameBIB Borough / Region FinishtimePlace

3193 Scotland Under 17 BoysYoung, Calum 0:15:3448
3198 Scotland Under 17 BoysMcGrath, Sunny 0:15:3549
3054 East Midlands Under 17 BoysGreen, Joesph 0:15:3750
3126 North West Under 17 BoysFazakerley, Matthew 0:15:3751
3015 East Under 17 BoysGreenacre, Tom 0:15:3852
3160 Northern Ireland Under 17 BoysFerris, Adam 0:15:3953
357 London Under 17 BoysMyatt, Callum 0:15:4054
3267 South West Under 17 BoysGoodchild, Samuel 0:15:4055
3159 Northern Ireland Under 17 BoysMcCambridge, Anthony 0:15:4356
3378 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 BoysCoy, Dominic 0:15:4757
3016 East Under 17 BoysGoddard, Nathan 0:15:5658
3341 West Midlands Under 17 BoysPICKETT, Jack 0:15:5759
3194 Scotland Under 17 BoysWatson, Cameron 0:15:5860
3051 East Midlands Under 17 BoysChronicle, Matthew 0:16:0261
3266 South West Under 17 BoysMoran, Elliot 0:16:0762
3304 Wales Under 17 BoysAckroyd, Ethan 0:16:1063
3018 East Under 17 BoysGillies, Cameron 0:16:1164
3340 West Midlands Under 17 BoysHOPEWELL, Keelan 0:16:1265
3302 Wales Under 17 BoysPenrose, James 0:16:1766
3017 East Under 17 BoysGeller, Joseph 0:16:1767
3162 Northern Ireland Under 17 BoysMagee, Tom 0:16:1868
3270 South West Under 17 BoysGentry, Sam 0:16:2869
3196 Scotland Under 17 BoysPentecost, Lewis 0:16:4370
3342 West Midlands Under 17 BoysMOSES, Luke 0:17:2571
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Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2018
23/04/2018
Challenge Teams

British Athletics Under 17 Boys Road Championship

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

1
Bib Name Place

South East 64

3233 Meijer, Jack 6
3232 Van Oudtshoorn, Luke 16
3231 West, Ben 17
3229 McLuckie, Henry 25

not scored3230 Stonier, Matthew
not scored3234 Shantry, Marcus

2
Bib Name Place

North East 65

3087 Leonard, Rory 2
3085 Cowperthwaite, Joshua 8
3088 Haycock, Patrick 14
3090 Charlton, Samuel 41

not scored3086 Glover, Taylor

3
Bib Name Place

East Midlands 71

3049 Duffy, Luke 1
3053 Rouse, Oliver 7
3050 Gallimore, Morgan 29
3052 Batkin, Fynn 34

not scored3054 Green, Joesph
not scored3051 Chronicle, Matthew

4
Bib Name Place

Wales 86

3301 Ryan, Larry 9
3306 Thomas, Ben 18
3303 James, Morgan 21
3305 Mountford, Jackson 38

not scored3304 Ackroyd, Ethan
not scored3302 Penrose, James

5
Bib Name Place

Yorkshire and Humberside 107

3373 Dickinson, Joshua 10
3374 Brennan, Euan 15
3375 Hill, Matthew 40
3377 Mantle, Reuben 42

not scored3376 Hudson, Joe
not scored3378 Coy, Dominic

6
Bib Name Place

London 110

789 Bizimana, Yusuf 22
647 O'Flaherty, Jem 27
285 May, Archie 30
250 Garrett, Liam 31

not scored794 Atkins, Sam
not scored357 Myatt, Callum

7
Bib Name Place

West Midlands 111

3337 BENTLEY, Connor 4
3338 McLEOD, Christopher 20
3339 BEARDMORE, George 28
3341 PICKETT, Jack 59

not scored3340 HOPEWELL, Keelan
not scored3342 MOSES, Luke

8
Bib Name Place

Scotland 113

3195 Wright, Cameron 5
3197 Graham, Christian 11
3193 Young, Calum 48
3198 McGrath, Sunny 49

not scored3194 Watson, Cameron
not scored3196 Pentecost, Lewis

9
Bib Name Place

East 126

3013 Keen, Thomas 3
3014 Patrick, Thomas 13
3015 Greenacre, Tom 52
3016 Goddard, Nathan 58

not scored3018 Gillies, Cameron
not scored3017 Geller, Joseph

10
Bib Name Place

South West 129

3265 Birnie, Finn 19
3268 Mier, Elliot 23
3269 Davis, Max 32
3267 Goodchild, Samuel 55

not scored3266 Moran, Elliot
not scored3270 Gentry, Sam
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23/04/2018
Challenge Teams

British Athletics Under 17 Boys Road Championship

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

11
Bib Name Place

North West 136

3124 Mackay, Matthew 24
3123 Doyle, Alex 36
3122 Brame, Max 37
3125 O'Hare, Xavier 39

not scored3121 Preddy, Ben
not scored3126 Fazakerley, Matthew

11
Bib Name Place

Northern Ireland 136

3158 McClean, Conall 12
3157 Oâ€™Farrell, Jack 26
3161 McCaul, Miceal 45
3160 Ferris, Adam 53

not scored3159 McCambridge, Anthony
not scored3162 Magee, Tom
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